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201904050001
10990

04/05/2019
12:37:45

STANDIFER
JESSUP

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CITY OF
CHELSEA
ORDINANCE
NUMBER X
2018 06 05 767

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201904050001
10990

04/05/2019
12:37:45

STANDIFER
JESSUP

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CITY OF
CHELSEA
ORDINANCE
NUMBER X
2018 06 05 767

20 5 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:5
Sub:HOWARD
& LUCAS
SUBDIVISION

201904050001
11000

04/05/2019
12:37:46

STANDIFER
JESSUP

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CITY OF
CHELSEA
ORDINANCE
NUMBER X
2018 06 05 768

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201904050001
10980

04/05/2019
12:37:44

STANDIFER
JESSUP

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CITY OF
CHELSEA
ORDINANCE
NUMBER X
2018 06 05 766

20 5 Lot#:3 Book:20
Pg:5
Sub:HOWARD
& LUCAS
SUBDIVISION

201904050001
11000

04/05/2019
12:37:46

STANDIFER
JESSUP

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CITY OF
CHELSEA
ORDINANCE
NUMBER X
2018 06 05 768

20 5 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:5
Sub:HOWARD
& LUCAS
SUBDIVISION

201904050001
11020

04/05/2019
12:37:48

STANDIFER
JESSUP

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CITY OF
CHELSEA
ORDINANCE
NUMBER X
2018 06 05 770

18 49 Lot#:6 Book:18
Pg:49
Sub:NORTH
FORK
ESTATES
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201904050001
11020

04/05/2019
12:37:48

STANDIFER
JESSUP

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CITY OF
CHELSEA
ORDINANCE
NUMBER X
2018 06 05 770

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201904050001
11020

04/05/2019
12:37:48

STANDIFER
JESSUP

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CITY OF
CHELSEA
ORDINANCE
NUMBER X
2018 06 05 770

20 5 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:5
Sub:HOWARD
& LUCAS
SUBDIVISION

201904050001
11020

04/05/2019
12:37:48

STANDIFER
JESSUP

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CITY OF
CHELSEA
ORDINANCE
NUMBER X
2018 06 05 770

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


